
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respeg! of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

NAME OF TH€ ORGANIZATION/DEPTT MEPCO

FEDERAI / PROGINC AL GOVT FE DLR4 !

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000231

r TEN DER NUI\,4BER L212023-24

Z BRI[F DLSCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Supply of 132KV Landalivql$c
Tower zM-60, Eltension for ZM-60

Qnd EG Tvpe Tower

z TEN DtR VAI UE Rs.38,279,000/- Excludins GST

Z TITTE OF CONTRACT

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

{tor civil Works only)

EsTIMATED COM PLETION PERIOD

(i) ADVERIISEMENT

(ii)

N.A

90-Davs

Dailv News Lhr& rachi dt. 28.07.23

Express Mn & Lhr. Dt.28.07.23

TSs16329E llesl

Nlt

sureme[t)

PPRA Website

lFederal Agencies)

News Papers

- WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCTUDTD IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

PLAN? Yes

(iii)

- TINDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME)

Z NATURE OI PURCHASI

; EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

16.q!.aq4_l12S!EE)

Local

't

P]UU Multatr

c-., lflttlA (1' (/



2

NUI\4BER OI: TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 03
1- Mh-Splecr !{onc!a!!ui!clPv!)!!d

lPvt) l-td. tahore (JVI

2- M/s Sp€cialists Group lnc (SGl) timited tahore
3- M/s Siddique Sons Ensineerins {Pvt) Ltd.

!ah9-re.

Z WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

Y9!

WHlCll METI]OD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: (Tlckone)

A) SINGLE SIAGE ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

CJ IWO SIAGE BIDD NG PROCEDURE

M/s sDleen Manufacturine {Pvt} l-td-FN PowEr lPvt) Itd. Lahor€ IJVI

- WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWESI BIDDER Yes

WHETHTR INTEGRIry PACT WAS SIGNED

curemelt)

t_ld) TWO STAGE TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PTEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CoNTRACIING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC,) NIt

WHO IS II]E APPROVING AUTHORIry chief Executive Officer (MEllq)

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBIAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE B DDING, N.A,

02

i
PMU O Mulan

Yes

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enc ose a copy)

; NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

M/ispeeialists Group lnc (sGl) Limited Lahore



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

- NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE I IME OF OPENING OF BIDS

M19!pLee_n-!4!t1!lbCUI!!A(&U Ltd-rN Power (Pvtl l-td. lahore IJV)

M/s Specialists Group Inc (scll Limited Lahore

02

z RANKING OF SUCCESSTUT BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT

(i.c. 1't,2"d,3'd EVALUATED BtD).
; M/s spleen Manufacturins (Pvt) Ltd-FN Powerlryt) !t!.!q!qe!yl

lSinEle Evaluated Bidderfor ltem No. 1& 2l

' M/s Specialists Grouo Inc lSGl) Limited Lahore

NEtD ANAtYSIS (Whythe procurementwas necessary?)

ed Field Formations and Procur
BOD

; IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A.

'duremept)
PMU A fCO Multatr

z NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
M/s spleen Manulacturinsl&l) Ltd-FN Power,(fyfL&LLAbqC lU!4
M/s Sperialists Group Inc (SGl) l-imited Lahore

lsinql€ EvalualellBidCs&Ltcrn_&jq 4)



2

Z WTIETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE

TIIV]E OF OPENING OT BIDS Yes

Z WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ATL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

Z CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

Z ANY COM PLAINTS RECEIVED

. ANY DEVIAIION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

II I HE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

DTVIAIION FROM QUAITICATION CRITERIS

(f yes grve details)

U SPECIAL CONDITIONS, iF ANY
(Givc Brief Description)

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

o5.12.2023

Bt45t99;2291:

PMU I Multao

Yes

No

No

No

N -


